iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B005161

24B005162

24B005163

24B005164

24B005165

24B005166

24B005167

24B005168

24B005169

24B005170

24B005171

24B005172

24B005173

24B005174

24B005175

24B005176

24B005177

24B005178

24B005179

24B005180

24B005181

rplwisr.x3

07:11:29
10/05/24
09:16:51
10/05/24
12:14:42
10/05/24
14:41:14
10/05/24
16:26:31
10/05/24
18:27:27
10/05/24

18:42:09
10/05/24
19:09:31
10/05/24
20:21:40
10/05/24
20:28:35
10/05/24
20:32:42
10/05/24
20:44:15
10/05/24
20:46:06
10/05/24
20:58:52
10/05/24
21:29:38
10/05/24
21:58:15
10/05/24
22:01:30
10/05/24
22:45:59
10/05/24
21:00:00
10/05/24
00:17:08
10/06/24
00:23:22
10/06/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Susp Activity

Animal Problem

Vin Inspection

911 Hangup
Acc-Pd

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check
Agency Assist

Animal Problem

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Agency Assist

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

609 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
1015 LOCUST AVE, BATESVILLE, IN

132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE BPD
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

177 WHITE OAK DR, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

320 CROSS COUNTY PLZ, BPD
MCDONALDS BATESVILLE,

BATESVILLE, IN

100 W SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

WINDING WAY / SR 46, BATESVILLE, INBPD

HUNTERSVILLE RD / COLUMBUS AVE,
BATESVILLE, IN

CITY LOT,,

558 E PEARL ST; HUCKS GAS BPD
STATION, BATESVILLE, IN

COONHUNTERS RD & POHLMAN ST, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

15 MORTON WAY, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
7234 E SR 46; INDIAN LAKES, 69
BATESVILLE, IN

1220 REMINGTON PARK DR; TOWN
HOUSES, ,

99 W SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN
BOEHRINGER ST /EASTERN AVE, ,

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

EASTERN AV / BOEHRINGER ST,
BATESVILLE, IN

1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE BPD
EAST, BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

Location

Dsp

10/06/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

24B005182 00:53:14 Traffic Stop SCOOQTERS, ,
10/06/24

24B005183 00:56:58 Traffic Stop 558 E PEARL ST; HUCKS GAS BPD
10/06/24 STATION, BATESVILLE, IN

24B005184 01:14:48 Traffic Stop VILLAGE RD/ SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
10/06/24

24B005185 01:22:11 Traffic Stop PEARL ST/ SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
10/06/24

24B005186 01:46:42 Traffic Stop 100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS, BPD
10/06/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B005187 21:00:01 Agency Assist 716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
10/05/24 BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

24B005188 02:38:35 Traffic Stop 904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BPD
10/06/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B005189 02:49:06 Traffic Stop 558 E PEARL ST; HUCKS GAS BPD
10/06/24 STATION, BATESVILLE, IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 29

Total reported: 29

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 10/05/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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